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1 J/C - I 45475 20

Sr.No.:-420,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Mahala Scheme,Name of Division(OFFICE):-DIV-

X,No.Of Floors:-(G+3),House/Flat Number:-B/L-308,Floor:- Ground Floor,Corner / Ordinary :-

Ordinary,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):--,Chargable Land Area:-77.09,Plinth Area:-

41.7,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- LIG,

1783900 50% 891950 89195 1
Mahesh soni

(mksoni028@gmail.com)
893111.00

2 Jodhpur - I 45497 8

Sr.No.:-208,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Siwana Housing Scheme,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-II,No.Of Floors:--,House/Flat Number:-1/21,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-2 

Room, Kit. Bath WC,Plot Area Only For Tenaments (In Sqm):-105,Discount Offered:-

50%,Category:- MIG-A (Skelton),

842200 50% 421100 42110 1

Richa Kumawat

(himanshuverma1903@gmail.com)

511200.00

3 Jodhpur - I 45497 10

Sr.No.:-210,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Siwana Housing Scheme,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-II,No.Of Floors:--,House/Flat Number:-1/23,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-2 

Room, Kit. Bath WC,Plot Area Only For Tenaments (In Sqm):-105,Discount Offered:-

50%,Category:- MIG-A (Skelton),

842200 50% 421100 42110 1

Himanshu Verma

(himanshu.v@digitalindia.gov.in)

522000.00

4 Jodhpur - I 45497 11

Sr.No.:-211,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Siwana Housing Scheme,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-II,No.Of Floors:--,House/Flat Number:-1/24,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-2 

Room, Kit. Bath WC,Plot Area Only For Tenaments (In Sqm):-105,Discount Offered:-

50%,Category:- MIG-A (Skelton),

842200 50% 421100 42110 1

Tara Verma

(himanshuverma1496@gmail.com)

522000.00

5 Jodhpur - I 45497 12

Sr.No.:-212,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Siwana Housing Scheme,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-II,No.Of Floors:--,House/Flat Number:-1/25,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-2 

Room, Kit. Bath WC,Plot Area Only For Tenaments (In Sqm):-105,Discount Offered:-

50%,Category:- MIG-A (Skelton),

842200 50% 421100 42110 1

Tara Verma

(himanshuverma1496@gmail.com)

522000.00

6 Jodhpur - I 45497 13

Sr.No.:-213,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Siwana Housing Scheme,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-II,No.Of Floors:--,House/Flat Number:-1/26,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-2 

Room, Kit. Bath WC,Plot Area Only For Tenaments (In Sqm):-105,Discount Offered:-

50%,Category:- MIG-A (Skelton),

842200 50% 421100 42110 1

DIVYANSH KUMAWAT

(kumawatdivyansh1912002@gmail.com

)

729000.00

7 Jodhpur - I 45498 22

Sr.No:-22,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-IV,No.of Floors:-

SF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-12-E-73,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

323.33,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 1BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

1365100 50% 682550 68255 1

DIMPLE

T


(dimplepunawat@gmail.com)

682561.00

8 Jodhpur - I 45498 44

Sr.No:-44,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-IV,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-12-F-78,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

323.33,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 1BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

1287900 50% 643950 64395 1

PRITAM SINGH

(pritamsingh1999@gmail.com)

649151.00

9 Jodhpur - I 45498 45

Sr.No:-45,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-IV,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-12-F-79,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

323.33,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 1BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

1287900 50% 643950 64395 1

PRITAM SINGH

(pritamsingh1999@gmail.com)

649151.00

08.12.2025 - 10.122025



10 Jodhpur - I 45500 96

Sr.No:-96,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-II,No.of Floors:-

FF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-12-K-136,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

323.33,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 1BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

1381000 50% 690500 69050 1

BHARAT SHARMA

(bharatsharma342001@gmail.com)

712715.00

11 Jodhpur - I 45502 191

Sr.No:-191,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-II,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-14-M-15,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

471.61,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

2106600 50% 1053300 105330 1

JUNJHAR SINGH

(junjharsingh1991@gmail.com)

1080001.00

12 Jodhpur - I 45502 192

Sr.No:-192,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-II,No.of Floors:-

TF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-14-M-16,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

471.61,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

2106600 50% 1053300 105330 1

Virendra Pal Singh

(virendrapalsinghdenok@gmail.com)

1071000.00

13 Jodhpur - I 45502 195

Sr.No:-195,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-II,No.of Floors:-

SF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-14-J-11,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

471.61,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

2233600 50% 1116800 111680 1
Praveen Singh Rathore

(praveensinghchotila@gmail.com)
1131000.00

14 Jodhpur - I 45503 218

Sr.No:-218,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-III,No.of Floors:-

FF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-12-K-05,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

323.33,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 1BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

1381000 50% 690500 69050 1
PUSHPAI


(pushpakhatri1408@gmail.com)
721511.00

15 Jodhpur - I 45504 288

Sr.No:-288,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-KBS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-III,No.of Floors:-

FF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-12-D-133,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

323.33,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 1BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

1381000 50% 690500 69050 1

MUNNA DEVI

(vaishnavjitendar197@gmail.com)

730500.00

16 Jodhpur - I 45515 363

Sr.No:-363,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-VVS,Name of Division(OFFICE):-III,No.of Floors:-

FF,Category:--,House/Flat Number:-10-J-88,Plot Area Only For Tenaments(In Sq.ft.):-

714.89,Discount Offered:-50%,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):- 2BHK,Common Parking Facility:-

-

4013700 50% 2006850 200685 1
POOJA

(poojakamwar654@gmail.com)
2031851.00

17  Jodhpur - II 45525 9

Sr.No.:-166,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Magra Housing Schme,Barmer,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Div-I Jodhpur,No.Of Floors:-GF,House/Flat Number:-DE-

100,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1BHK,Plot Area in Only For Tenaments(In Sq.Ft):-

32.39,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- -

1318400 50% 659200 65920 1
mahendra solanki

(mahendra23082@gmail.com)
659300.00

18  Jodhpur - II 45525 10

Sr.No.:-167,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Magra Housing Schme,Barmer,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Div-I Jodhpur,No.Of Floors:-GF,House/Flat Number:-D/E-

113,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1BHK,Plot Area in Only For Tenaments(In Sq.Ft):-

32.39,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- -

1318400 50% 659200 65920 1
surendra kumar chouhan

(traptissolanki@gmail.com)
659300.00

19 Udaipur 45537 30

Sr.No.:-70,Name of Scheme/Apartment:-Priya Darshini Nagar, Suwana,Name of 

Division(OFFICE):-Bhilwara,No.Of Floors:-Individual,House/Flat Number:-

3/24,Accomodation(1/2/3/4 BHK):-1 BHK,Standerd Plot Area  Only For Tenaments (In Sqm.):-

96,Discount Offered:-50%,Category:- MIG-A,

3228800 50% 1614400 161440 1
MAINA KUMARI PRAJAPAT

(rajkumar.prajapat77143@gmail.com)
1629551.00


